DRAFT 1

TO ALL TEACHING STAFF AND STUDENTS - MAIN CAMPUS (MERU)

Kenya Methodist University
Office of the Academic Registrar

MAIN CAMPUS - SECOND TRIMESTER, 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR TEACHING (CLASS & PRACTICALS) TIME-TABLE DRAFT 1 EFFECTIVE 12.5.2025

Draft 1

12th May 2025

TIME > 7.00 AM - 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM - 12.00 NOON - 1.00 PM - 2.00 PM - 3.00 PM - 4.00 PM - 5.00 PM - 6.00 PM - 7.00 PM
DAY Venue | 8.00 AM 9.00 AM 10.00 AM 11.00 AM 12.00 NOON 1.00 PM 2.00 PM 3.00 PM 4.00 PM 5.00 PM 6.00 PM 7.00 PM 8.00 PM
L1-(LB) AGEC 111 AGEC 111 AGEC 312 AGEC 312 BUSS 422 BUSS 422 BUSS 422
LECTURER Martin Koome Martin Koome Part-timer Part-timer GRACE M GRACE M GRACE M
L2-(LB) ENTR 434 ENTR 434 ENTR 434 PSCM 430 PSCM 430 PSCM 430 AGRI 102 AGRI 102 ANSC 352 ANSC 352
LECTURER GRACE M GRACE M GRACE M GRACE M GRACE M GRACE M Dr. Impwii Dr. Impwii Dr. Impwii Dr. Impwii
L4 - (LB) BUSS 320 BUSS 320 BUSS 320 STAT 113 STAT 113 STAT 113 ENTR 334 ENTR 334 ENTR 334
LECTURER PRF MUGAMBI PRF MUGAMBI PRF MUGAMBI PRF. MUGAMBI PRF. MUGAMBI PRF. MUGAMBI ROSE MURIIKI ROSE MURIIKI ROSE MURIIKI
L5 - (LB) ENTR 335 ENTR 335 ENTR 335 FINA 328 FINA 328 FINA 328 DICM 3001 BSCM 1014 BSCM 1014
LECTURER DR CHESIGOR DR CHESIGOR DR CHESIGOR DR CHESIGOR DR CHESIGOR DR CHESIGOR
L6 - (LB) PHRM 232 PHRM 232 PHRM 232 CHEM 417 CHEM 417 CHEM 41 CHEM 41
LECTURER Dr. Jediel Dr. Jediel Dr. Jediel Nicholas Mwenda | Nicholas Mwenda [Nicholas Mwenda |Nicholas Mwenda
TLH1 - (TLH)
LECTURER
TLH2 - (TLH)
LECTURER
MPH MEDB 101 MEDB 101 MATH 130 MATH 130 MEDB 214/PHRM |MEDB 214/PHRM |MEDB 214/PHRM
107 107 107
LECTURER Dr David Dr David
AU - (AD) MEDB 203 MEDB 203 MEDB 222 /PHRM I;IIOE3DB 222/PHRM MATH 231 MATH 231
LECTURER Dr David Dr David
CHAPEL BUSS 221 BUSS 221 BUSS 221
LECTURER RUTH K RUTH K RUTH K
CBR1- (CH)
LECTURER
CBR2 - (CH) D
LECTURER
1D1 - (AD) CROP 343 CROP 343 MATH 331/BBIT MATH 331/BBIT MATH 102 MATH 102 BSCM 4216BSCM 4116
323/BLMT 323/BLMT
436/MATH 330 436/MATH 330
LECTURER e Dr. Rosemary Dr. Rosemary Kimathi Kimathi Kimathi Kimathi
1D2 - (AD) AGTE 420 AGTE 420 SOWA 230 SOWA 230 CROP 342 CROP 342 ANSC 254 ANSC 254
LECTURER Dr. Ncene Dr. Ncene Hellen Muthoni Hellen Muthoni Dr. David Dr. David Dr. Ncene Dr. Ncene
1D3 - (AD) BIOL 405 BIOL 405 BIOL 415 BIOL 415 PHYS 307 PHYS 307 PHYS 403 PHYS 403 PHYS 201 PHYS 201
> LECTURER v Gitonga PN Gitonga PN Gitonga PN Gitonga PN Dr Kigo Dr Kigo Dr. Ungula Dr. Ungula Dr. Ungula Dr. Ungula
GF2 - (SC) BSCM 1001 BSCM 1001 BSCM 1001 BSCM 1001 BSCM 2007 BICM 2007 BICM 2007 BSCM 3001 BSCM 3001
m LECTURER
t GF1-(SC) o PHAR 301 PHAR 301 PHAR 303 PHAR 303 ZOOL 201 ZOOL 201 MATH 210 MATH 210 PHYS 300 PHYS 300
LECTURER DR. JEDIEL DR. JEDIEL DR. MBINJI DR. MBINJI Rose Munene Rose Munene James Mawira James Mawira Dr Kigo Dr Kigo
: F2-1-(SC) PHRM 436 PHRM 436 PHAR 534 (N2) PHAR 534 (N2)
o LECTURER DR. JOYSTER DR. JOYSTER DR. JOYSTER DR. JOYSTER
F2-2- (SC) t BIOL 115 BIOL 115 ZOOL 435 ZOOL 435 MEDM 233 MEDM 233 MEDM 233
E LECTURER Rose Munene Rose Munene Rose Munene Rose Munene
CL1-(SC) °
LECTURER I
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TIME ->

7.00 AM -

8.00 AM -

9.00 AM -

10.00 AM -

11.00 AM -

12.00 NOON -

1.00 PM -

2.00 PM -

3.00 PM -

4.00 PM -

5.00 PM -

6.00 PM -

7.00 PM

DAY

Venue 4

8.00 AM

9.00 AM

10.00 AM

11.00 AM

12.00 NOON

1.00 PM

2.00 PM

3.00 PM

4.00 PM

5.00 PM

6.00 PM

7.00 PM

8.00 PM

CL2 - (SC)

LECTURER

CL3 - (SC)

LECTURER

HA - (SB)

LECTURER

SKILLS LAB(SC)

LECTURER

GCL (2.1) (SC)

LECTURER

MBL-(SC)

LECTURER

BHL- (SC)

LECTURER

BCL - (SC)

LECTURER

PHL - (SC)

LECTURER

UF(NT)

LECTURER

G1(NT)

LECTURER

G2(NT)

LECTURER

TENT (SC)

LECTURER

PAVILION

LECTURER

ONLINE

LECTURER

ONLINE

LECTURER

MEDP 323

MEDP 323

MEDP 323

MEDC 321

MEDC 321

MEDB 335

MEDB 335

MEDB 335

PHRM/MEDB 212

PHRM/MEDB 212

PHRM/MEDB 212

PHAR 401

PHAR 401

PHAR 401

DR. JEDIEL

DR. JEDIEL

DR. JEDIEL

PHAR 303

PHAR 303

PHAR 303

MLSC 401

MLSC 401

DR. MBINJI

DR. MBINJI

DR. MBINJI

Stephen Wambua

Stephen Wambua

MEDB 103

MEDB 103

DICM 135

DICM 135

DICM 135

DICM 1002

DICM 1002

DICM 1006

DICM 1006

DICM 238

DICM 331

DICM 2001

DICM 2001

DICM 2006

DICM 2006

BSCSM 2006

BSCM 2006

BSCM 2002

BSCM 2002

BSCM 2008

BSCM 2008

BSCM 2003

BSCM 2003

BSCM 2003

MLSC 400

MLSC 400

Stephen Wambua

Stephen Wambua

MLSC 301

MLSC 301

C. Makandi

C. Makandi

L1-(LB)

AGRI 101

AGRI 101

STAT 211

STAT 211

STAT 211

AGTE 322

AGTE 322

AGTE 322

LECTURER

Hellen Muthoni

Hellen Muthoni

PRF. MUGAMBI

PRF. MUGAMBI

PRF. MUGAMBI

Dr. David

Dr. David

Dr. David

12-(LB)

ENTR 432

ENTR 432

ENTR 432

CROP 241

CROP 241

CROP 241

LECTURER

ROSE MURIIKI

ROSE MURIIKI

ROSE MURIIKI

Dr. Kirambia

Dr. Kirambia

Dr. Kirambia

14-(LB)

BUST 422/MKTG 4]

BUST 422

MKTG 431/422

LECTURER

GRACE M

GRACE M

GRACE M

L5 - (LB)

MKTG 330

MKTG 330

MKTG 330

MKTG 432

MKTG 432

MKTG 432

LECTURER

DR CHESIGOR

DR CHESIGOR

DR CHESIGOR

DR RINTARI

DR RINTARI

DR RINTARI

16 - (LB)

ECON 101

ECON 101

ECON 101

ACCT 430

ACCT 430

ACCT 430

LECTURER

MUTEA.

MUTEA

MUTEA

MUTEA

MUTEA

MUTEA

TLH1 - (TLH)

LECTURER

TLH2 - (TLH)

LECTURER

MPH

MEDB 102

MEDB 102

MEDB 102

MEDB 214

MEDB 214

MEDB 214

MATH 130

COMP 100

COMP 100

LECTURER

Dr David

AU - (AD)

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

LECTURER

CHAPEL

LECTURER

CBR1- (CH)

LECTURER
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TIME ->

7.00 AM -

8.00 AM -

9.00 AM -

10.00 AM -

11.00 AM -

12.00 NOON -

1.00 PM -

2.00 PM -

3.00 PM -

4.00 PM -

5.00 PM -

6.00 PM -

7.00 PM

DAY

Venue 4

8.00 AM

9.00 AM

10.00 AM

11.00 AM

12.00 NOON

1.00 PM

2.00 PM

3.00 PM

4.00 PM

5.00 PM

6.00 PM

7.00 PM

8.00 PM

Tuesday

CBR2 - (CH)

BSCM 2001

BSCM 2001

LECTURER

1D1 - (AD)

BSCM 3003

AGTE 322

AGTE 322

BSCM 3002

LECTURER

Dr. David

Dr. David

1D2 - (AD)

AGEC 314

AGEC 314

BUSS 322

BUSS 322

BUSS 322

FINA 330

FINA 330

FINA 330

LECTURER

Martin Koome

Martin Koome

SUSAN K

SUSAN K

SUSAN K

SUSAN K

SUSAN K

SUSAN K

1D3 - (AD)

ACCT 321

ACCT 321

ACCT 321

DICM 331

ACCT 117

ACCT 117

ACCT 117

LECTURER

MUTEA

MUTEA

MUTEA.

MUTEA

MUTEA

MUTEA

GF2-(SC)

ZOOL 410

ZOOL 410

BOTN 205

BOTN 205

PHYS 111

PHYS 111

BOTN 210

BOTN 210

MATH 104

MATH 104

PHYS 203

PHYS 203

LECTURER

Dr Munene

Dr Munene

Dr Munene

Dr Munene

Dr Kigo

Dr Kigo

Dr Munene

Dr Munene

Kimathi

Kimathi

Dr Ungula

Dr Ungula

GF1-(SC)

PHAR 305

PHAR 305

MATH 320

PHAR 404

PHAR 404

PHRM 534

PHRM 534

LECTURER

DR. AKINYI

DR. AKINYI

Kimathi

DR. MBINJI

DR. MBINJI

DR. PRUDENCE

DR. PRUDENCE

F2-1-(SC)

PHYS 401

PHYS 402

PHYS 403

PHYS 404

CHEM 417

CHEM 417

LECTURER

Dr Kigo

Dr Kigo

Dr Kigo

Dr Kigo

Dr Mwenda

Dr Mwenda

F2-2-(SC)

PHAR 501

PHAR 501

MATH 211

PHAR 500

PHAR 500

LECTURER

DR. JEDIEL

DR. JEDIEL

Kimathi

DR. AKINYI

DR. AKINYI

CL1-(SC)

COMP 100

COMP 100

LECTURER

L2 - (SC)

LECTURER

13- (SC)

LECTURER

HA - (SB)

LECTURER

SKILLS LAB(SC)

LECTURER

GCL (2.1) (SC)

MEDP 300

MEDP 300

MEDP 300

MEDR 302

MEDR 302

MEDP 301

MEDP 301

MEDP 301

LECTURER

MBL-(SC)

MEDB 222/PHR

MEDB 222/PHR

MEDB 222/PHR

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

LECTURER

BHL- (SC)

LECTURER

BCL- (SC)

MEDB 103

MEDB 103

MEDB 103

LECTURER

PHL- (SC)

LECTURER

UF(NT)

LECTURER

G1(NT)

DICM 2004

DICM 2004

DICM 2007

DICM 2007

DICM 2008

DICM 3002

DICM 2005

DICM 2005

DICM 2003

LECTURER

G2(NT)

DICM 1005

DICM 1005

DICM 1001

DICM 1001

DICM 1006

DICM 1006

DICM 1003

DICM 1003

DICM 1003

LECTURER

TENT (SC)

BSCM 1002

BSCM 1002

BSCM 1002

BSCM 1002

BSCM 3004

BSCM 4217

BSCM 3005

BSCM 3001

LECTURER

PAVILION

LECTURER

ONLINE

MLSC 304

MLSC 304

LECTURER

C. Makandi

C. Makandi

ONLINE

MLSC 204

MLSC 204

LECTURER

H. Kibebe

H. Kibebe

ONLINE

LECTURER
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TIME > 7.00 AM - 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM - 12.00 NOON - 1.00 PM - 2.00 PM - 3.00 PM - 4.00 PM - |5A00 PM - |6.00 PM - |7.00 PM
DAY Venue 8.00 AM 9.00 AM 10.00 AM 11.00 AM 12.00 NOON 1.00 PM 2.00 PM 3.00 PM 4.00 PM 5.00 PM IGAOD PM |7.00 PM [8.00 PM
L1-(LB) HRMG 430 HRMG 430 HRMG 430 HRMG 331 HRMG 331 HRMG 331 MLSC 204 MLSC 204
> LECTURER RUTHK RUTH K RUTHK RUTH K RUTHK RUTH K H. Kibebe H. Kibebe
m L2 - (LB) BUSS 216 BUSS 216 BUSS 216 BUSS 212 BUSS 212 BUSS 211 MBIO 410 MBIO 410
LECTURER DR CHESIGOR DR CHESIGOR DR CHESIGOR GRACEM GRACEM GRACEM Dinah Moraa Dinah Moraa
u L4 - (LB) PSCM 431 PSCM 431 PSCM 431 ACCT 432 ACCT 432 ACCT 432 ECON 102 ECON 102 ECON 102
m LECTURER GRACE M GRACEM GRACE M SUSAN K SUSAN K SUSAN K PROF MUGAMBI |PRF. MUGAMBI PROF MUGAMBI
L5 - (LB) BUSS 323 BUSS 323 BUSS 323 BUSS 100 BUSS 100 BUSS100 MKTG 332 MKTG 332 MKTG 332
m LECTURER ROSE MURIIKI ROSE MURIIKI ROSE MURIIKI ROSE MURIIKI ROSE MURIIKI ROSE MURIIKI DR CHESIGOR DR CHESIGOR DR CHESIGOR
: L6 - (LB) ECON 101 ECON 101 ECON 101 FINA 331 FINA 331 FINA 331
LECTURER MUTEA MUTEA MUTEA. MUTEA MUTEA MUTEA
t TLH1 - (TLH)
w LECTURER
TLH2 - (TLH)
; LECTURER
MPH MEDB 101 MEDB 101 MEDB 101 MEDB 101
LECTURER
AU - (AD) MEDB 203 MEDB 203 MEDB 203 MEDB 222 MEDB 222 MEDB 222
LECTURER
CHAPEL HSCI 225 HSCI 225 HSCI 225
LECTURER
CBR1- (CH) MLSC 333 MLSC 333
LECTURER C. Maina C. Maina
CBR2 - (CH)
LECTURER
1D1 - (AD) PHYS 226 PHYS 226 ZOOL 435 ZOOL 435 BOTN 210 BOTN 210 BIOL 450 BIOL 450 BIOL 450
LECTURER Dr Ungula Dr Ungula Dr Munene Dr Munene Dr Munene Dr Munene Dr. Muchiri Dr. Muchiri Dr. Muchiri
1D2 - (AD) MATH 410 MATH 410 CHEM 210 CHEM 210 PHYS 201 PHYS 201 CHEM 212 CHEM 212
LECTURER James Mawira James Mawira Dr Mwenda Dr Mwenda Dr Ungula Dr Ungula Dr Jediel Dr Jediel
1D3 - (AD) PHYS 404/CISY PHYS 404/CISY MATH 102 MATH 102 MATH 103 MATH 103
LECTURER Dr Kigo Dr Kigo Kimathi Kimathi James Mawira James Mawira
GF2 - (SC) PHAR 302 PHAR 302 PHAR 403 PHAR 403 PHYS 100 PHYS 100
LECTURER DR. KAMAU DR. KAMAU DR. KAMAU DR. KAMAU Dr Ungula Dr Ungula
GF1-(SC) BIOL 425 BIOL 425 MATH 200 MATH 200 MATH 200
LECTURER Dr David Dr David Kimathi Kimathi Kimathi
F2-1-(SC) PHAR 504 PHAR 504 MATH 420 MATH 420 MBIO 101 MBIO 101 PHAR 402 PHAR 402 G A M E S A N D S PO RTS
LECTURER DR. AKINYI DR. AKINYI James Mawira James Mawira Dr Munene Dr Munene DR. KITHINJI DR. KITHINJI
F2-2 - (SC) CHEM 112/CHEM [CHEM 112/CHEM |CHEM 112/CHEM
LECTURER Dr Mwenda Dr Mwenda Dr Mwenda
CL1-(SC)
LECTURER
CL2-(SC)
LECTURER
CL3-(SC)
LECTURER
HA - (SB) MEDB 134 MEDB 134 MEDB 134
LECTURER
SKILLS LAB(SC)
LECTURER
GCL (2.1) (SC) MEDP 326 MEDP 326 MEDP 326 MEDP 336 MEDP 336 MEDB 332 MEDB 332
LECTURER
MBL-(SC) MEDB 222/PHAR|MEDB 222/PHAR|MEDB 222/PHAR
LECTURER
BHL- (SC)
LECTURER
BCL- (SC)
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TIME > 7.00 AM - 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM - 12.00 NOON - 1.00 PM - 2.00 PM - 3.00PM - 4.00 PM - [5.00PM - |6.00PM - |7.00Pm
DAY Venue 8.00 AM 9.00 AM 10.00 AM 11.00 AM 12.00 NOON 1.00 PM 2.00 PM 3.00 PM 4.00 PM 5.00 PM [6.00 Pm [7.00Pm [8.00 Pm
LECTURER
PHL - (SC)
LECTURER
UF(NT)
LECTURER
G1(NT) DICM 135 DICM 135 DICM 1004 DICM 1002
LECTURER
G2(NT) DICM 238 DICM 331 DICM 3003 DICM 2006 DICM 2001
LECTURER
TENT - (CH)
LECTURER
PAVILION
LECTURER
ONLINE MLSC 305 MLSC 305
LECTURER C. Makandi C. Makandi
ONLINE MLSC 405 MLSC 405
LECTURER H. Kibebe H. Kibebe
ONLINE MLSC 333 MLSC 333
LECTURER C. Maina C. Maina
L1-(LB) PSCM 330 PSCM 330 PSCM 330 FINA 213 FINA 213 FINA 213
LECTURER GRACE M GRACE M GRACE M SUSAN K SUSAN K SUSAN K
L2-(LB) HRMG 330 HRMG 330 HRMG 330 OFAM 330 OFAM 330 OFAM 330 PMGT 331 PMGT 331 PMGT 331
LECTURER ROSE M ROSE M ROSE M RUTH K RUTH K RUTH K SUSAN K SUSAN K SUSAN K
L4-(LB) MKTG 335 MKTG 335 MKTG 335 HRMG 433 HRMG 433 HRMG 433
LECTURER DR CHESIGOR __ |DR CHESIGOR __[DR CHESIGOR ROSE MURIIKI ROSE MURIIKI ROSE MURIIKI
L5-(LB) OFAM 331 OFAM 331 OFAM 331 PSCM 331 PSCM 331 PSCM 331
LECTURER RUTH K RUTHK RUTH K GRACE M GRACE M GRACE M
L6-(LB) DICM 337 BSCM 2001 BSCM 2001 DICM 3004 FINA 430 FINA 430 FINA 430 DICM 3005
LECTURER MUTEA MUTEA MUTEA
TLH1 - (TLH)
LECTURER
TLH2 - (TLH) MATH 410 MATH 410
LECTURER James Mawira James Mawira
MPH MEDB MEDB
212/PHRM/BSCM _|212/PHRM/BSCM_[HSMU 112 HSMU 112
LECTURER
AU - (AD) MEDB 223 SOST 202/BUSS |SOST 202/BUSS |SOST 202/BUSS
MEDB 223 MEDB 223 423 423 423
LECTURER
CHAPEL THEO 111 THEO 111 THEO 111 COMM 111 COMM 111 COMM 111
LECTURER
CBR1- (CH)
LECTURER
CBR2 - (CH)
LECTURER
1D1 - (AD) AGEC 111 AGEC 111 AGEC 312 AGEC 312 AGRI 102 AGRI 102 ANSC 352 ANSC 352
LECTURER Martin Koome Martin Koome Part-timer Part-timer Dr. Impwii Dr. Impwii Dr. Impwii Dr. Impwii
1D2 - (AD) AGTE 420 AGTE 420 SOWA 230 SOWA 230 CROP 342 CROP 342 ANSC 254 ANSC 254
LECTURER D Dr. Ncene Dr. Ncene Hellen Muthoni Hellen Muthoni Dr. David Dr. David Dr. Ncene Dr. Ncene
1D3 - (AD)
MATH 331/BBIT  |MATH 331/BBIT
323/BLMT 323/BLMT
CROP 343 CROP 343 MATH 103 MATH 103 436/MATH 330 |436/MATH 330 PHYS 200 PHYS 200
LECTURER e Dr. Rosemary Dr. Rosemary James Mawira James Mawira Kimathi Kimathi Dr Ungula Dr Ungula

Draft 1 TT Main Campus Trim 2 2025 Teaching TT

Page 5



TIME ->

7.00 AM -

8.00 AM -

9.00 AM -

10.00 AM -

11.00 AM -

12.00 NOON -

1.00 PM -

2.00 PM -

3.00 PM -

4.00 PM -

5.00 PM -

6.00 PM -

7.00 PM

DAY

Venue 4

8.00 AM

9.00 AM

10.00 AM

11.00 AM

12.00 NOON

1.00 PM

2.00 PM

3.00 PM

4.00 PM

5.00 PM

6.00 PM

7.00 PM

8.00 PM

Thursday

GF2 - (SC)

LECTURER

GF1-(SC)

LECTURER

F2-1-(SC)

LECTURER

F2-2-(SC)

LECTURER

CL1-(SC)

LECTURER

CL2-(sC)

LECTURER

CL3-(sC)

LECTURER

HA - (SB)

LECTURER

SKILLS LAB(SC)

LECTURER

GCL (2.1) (sC)

LECTURER

MBL-(SC)

LECTURER

BHL- (SC)

LECTURER

BCL- (SC)

LECTURER

PHL- (SC)

LECTURER

UF(NT)

LECTURER

G1(NT)

LECTURER

G2(NT)

LECTURER

TENT - (CH)

LECTURER

PAVILION

LECTURER

ONLINE

LECTURER

ONLINE

LECTURER

ONLINE

LECTURER

=2 O = ~+ O <

PHAR 503

PHAR 503

BOTN 205

BOTN 205

PHAR 502

PHAR 502

PHRM 232

PHRM 232

DR. KAMAU

DR. KAMAU

Dr Munene

Dr Munene

DR. KITHINJI

DR. KITHINJI

Dr Jediel

Dr Jediel

PHAR 300

PHAR 300

PHAR 300

PHAR 300

PHYS 100

CISY 302/BBIT
316/ BIOL
301/NRSG 352

CISY 302/BBIT
316/ BIOL
301/NRSG 352

CISY 302/BBIT
316/ BIOL
301/NRSG 352

MATH 420

MATH 420

DR. NJENGA

DR. NJENGA

DR. HARSHIKA

DR. HARSHIKA

Dr Ungula

Kimathi

Kimathi

MATH 211

MATH 211

204/DCIS 102

204/DCIS 102

ZOOL 110

ZOOL 110

PHYS 111

PHYS 111

Kimathi

Kimathi

Dr Ungula

Dr Ungula

Dr Munene

Dr Munene

Dr Kigo

Dr Kigo

CHEM 210

CHEM 210

PHAR 400

BIOL 425

BIOL 425

BSCM 1002

MBIO 420

MBIO 420

Dr Mwenda

Dr Mwenda

DR. NJENGA

Dr David

Dr David

Dr Muchiri

Dr Muchiri

MEDB 223

MEDB 223

MEDB 223

PHRM107/MEDB

PHRM107/MEDB

PHRM107/MEDB

MEDB
212/PHRM/BSCM

MEDB
212/PHRM/BSCM

BSCM 1005

DICM 1001

DICM 1001

DICM 1005

DICM 1005

DICM 1004

DICM 1004

DICM 216

DICM 216

DICM 133

DICM 133

DICM 2004

DICM 2004

DICM 2005

DICM 2005

DICM 2007

BSCM 3002

BSCM 3002

BSCM 3001

BSCM 3004

BSCM 422

BSCM 422

BSCM 3002

BSCM 3003

L1-(LB)

MKTG 218

MKTG 218

MKTG 218

ACCT 112

ACCT 112

ACCT 112

LECTURER

RUTH K

RUTHK

RUTH K

SUSAN K

SUSAN K

SUSAN K
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TIME > 7.00 AM - 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM - 12.00 NOON - 1.00 PM - 2.00 PM - 3.00 PM - 4.00 PM - 5.00 PM - 6.00 PM - 7.00 PM
DAY Venue 8.00 AM 9.00 AM 10.00 AM 11.00 AM 12.00 NOON 1.00 PM 2.00 PM 3.00 PM 4.00 PM 5.00 PM 6.00 PM 7.00 PM 8.00 PM

L2 - (LB) OFAM 333 OFAM 334 OFAM 335 PMGT 432 PMGT 432 PMGT 432
LECTURER ROSE MURIIKI ROSE MURIIKI ROSE MURIIKI GRACEM GRACE M GRACEM
L4 - (LB) PMGT 332 PMGT 332 PMGT 332
LECTURER ROSE MURIIKI ROSE MURIIKI ROSE MURIIKI
15- (LB) BSCM 1003 BSCM 1003 BSCM 2011 BSCM 2011 BSCM 2008 BSCM 2008 BSCM 2009
LECTURER
16 - (LB)
LECTURER
TLH1 - (TLH) BUST 412/326 BUSS 326/412 BUST 412/326
LECTURER RUTH K RUTH K RUTH K
TLH2 - (TLH) MATH 231/PHRM |MATH 231/PHRM
LECTURER Is? avldm Dr
MPH HSMU 112 HSMU 112 HSMU 112 MEDB 124 MEDB 124 MEDB 124 BSCM 3002 BSCM 3002
LECTURER
AU - (AD) MEDB 202 MEDB 202 MEDB 202 MEDB 202 MEDB 202 MEDM 231 MEDM 231 HSMU 111 HSMU 111
LECTURER
CHAPEL ENVI 201 ENVI 201 ENVI 201
LECTURER Gitonga PN Gitonga PN Gitonga PN
CBR1- (CH)
LECTURER
CBR2 - (CH)
LECTURER
1D1- (AD) AGRI 101 AGRI 101 AGTE 322 AGTE 322
LECTURER Hellen Muthoni Hellen Muthoni Dr. David Dr. David
1D2 - (AD) AGEC 314 AGEC 314 MBIO 101 MBIO 101
LECTURER Martin Koome Martin Koome Dinah Moraa Dinah Moraa
1D3 - (AD) BIOL 415 BIOL 415 PHYS 403 PHYS 403 PHYS 200 PHYS 200
LECTURER Gitonga PN Gitonga PN Dr Ungula Dr Ungula Dr Ungula Dr Ungula
GF2 - (SC) PHAR 306 PHAR 306 PHRM 315 PHRM 315 PHYS 300 PHYS 300
LECTURER DR. PRUDENCE |DR. PRUDENCE DR. MUNGAI DR. MUNGAI Dr Kigo Dr Kigo
GF1-(SC) BIOL 405 BIOL 405 MATH 320 MATH 320 MATH 132 MATH 132 CHEM 212 CHEM 212

> LECTURER Gitonga PN Gitonga PN Kimathi Kimathi James Mawira James Mawira Dr Jediel Dr Jediel

m F2-1-(SC) PHAR 400 PHAR 400 PHAR 405 PHAR 405 BLIOL 450 BLIOL 450
LECTURER DR. HARSHIKA |DR. HARSHIKA DR. PRUDENCE |DR. PRUDENCE Dr Muchiri Dr Muchiri

E F2-2-(SC) BIOL 115 BIOL 115 CHEM 411 CHEM 411 ZOOL 201 ZOOL 201
S [LECTURER Dr Munene Dr Munene Dr Mwenda Dr Mwenda Dr Munene Dr Munene
m CL1-(SC)

LECTURER
CL2-(SC)
LECTURER
CL3-(SC)
LECTURER
HA - (SB)
LECTURER
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TIME ->

7.00 AM -

8.00 AM -

9.00 AM -

10.00 AM -

11.00 AM -

12.00 NOON -

1.00 PM -

2.00 PM -

3.00 PM -

4.00 PM -

5.00 PM -

6.00 PM -

7.00 PM

DAY

Venue 4

8.00 AM

9.00 AM

10.00 AM

11.00 AM

12.00 NOON

1.00 PM

2.00 PM

3.00 PM

4.00 PM

5.00 PM

6.00 PM

7.00 PM

8.00 PM

SKILLS LAB(SC)

LECTURER

GCL (2.1) (sC)

MEDP 324

MEDP 324

MEDP 324

MEDP 323

MEDP 323

MEDP 323

LECTURER

MBL-(SC)

LECTURER

BHL- (SC)

LECTURER

BCL-(SC)

LECTURER

PHL- (SC)

LECTURER

UF(NT)

LECTURER

G1(NT)

DICM 1001

DICM 331

DICM 238

DICM 2008

DICM 1006

DICM 1006

LECTURER

G2(NT)

BSCM 2002

BSCM 2002

DICM 3005

DICM 3005

DICM 2002

DICM 2002

LECTURER

TENT - (CH)

LECTURER

PAVILION

LECTURER

ONLINE

LECTURER

ONLINE

LECTURER

BUILDING CODE

NAME

AD

Administration Block

CH Chapel

MPH Multi Purpose Hall
LB Library

SC Science Complex
TLH Thomas Lecture Hall.
UF New Tuition Block |

S

NB: All changes on the timetable must be channelled through the COD' s office in liaison with the Registrar's office.
Any change on the timetable without the consent of the COD & Academic Registrar(AA) will not be effected.
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